Position

WVC/Student Activities

MC/Office Of Instr

MC/Office Of Instr

Dist/Police

Dist/Police

WVC/PE

MC/Stud Hlth Srvcs

WVC/Library

MC/CDC

WVC/Trio

Other Positions Held Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

Department

Office Coordinator

Office Coordinator

Office Coordinator

Office Coordinator

Office Coordinator

Office Coordinator

Office Coordinator

Office Coordinator

Office Coordinator

Office Coordinator

Total Wages

$58,002

$57,144

$54,420

$53,916

$53,496

$49,890

$48,428

$47,968

$40,440

$27,197

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$7,708

$24,433

$23,626

$24,072

$23,523

$23,523

$22,956

$23,340

$19,539

$3,451



