Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
WVC/Student Activities		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Office Coordinator	\$58,002	\$7,708
MC/Office Of Instr		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Office Coordinator	\$57,144	\$24,433
MC/Office Of Instr		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Office Coordinator	\$54,420	\$23,626
Dist/Police		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Office Coordinator	\$53,916	\$24,072
Dist/Police		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Office Coordinator	\$53,496	\$23,523
WVC/PE		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Office Coordinator	\$49,890	\$23,523
MC/Stud HIth Srvcs		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Office Coordinator	\$48,428	\$22,956
WVC/Library		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Office Coordinator	\$47,968	\$23,340
MC/CDC		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Office Coordinator	\$40,440	\$19,539
WVC/Trio		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Office Coordinator	\$27,197	\$3,451